
Civic Center
835 East 14th Street

San Leandro, California
City of San Leandro

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-491 Name: HUD CDBG FY 2019-2020 Public Service Contracts
- Staff Report

Status:Type: Staff Report Filed

In control: City Council

On agenda: Final action:11/16/2020 11/16/2020

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Staff Report for a City of San Leandro City Council Resolution to Approve Amendment No. 1 to the
Fiscal Year 2020-2021 Community Development Block Grant-Covid-19 (CDBG-CV) Contract t
Between the City of San Leandro and Centro Legal de la Raza for an Amount Not to Exceed
$1,163,178 to Administer the City’s Rental Assistance Program (increases FY2020-2021 Agreement
by an additional $711,206)

Sponsors: Tom Liao

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Received and FiledCity Council11/16/2020 1

City of San Leandro Printed on 4/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

